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List of Participants v2 
 
 
 

NIOHC MEMBER STATES 
 

 Country Participant E-mail Address 

1 Bangladesh R Adm Mohammad Makbul Hossain  

 dhydro@navy.mil.bd 
2 Cdr Shahid Ahmed Sheikh 

3 Egypt Commodore Ashraf Elassal hydro@enhd.gov.eg 
 4 Commodore Mohamed Mohasseb 

5 Captain Sameh Soliman 

6 Captain Yacout Abdelmoneim 

7 Cdr Ahmed ElAzab 

8 Lt Cdr Mohamed Yehya 

9 Lt Cdr Hassan ElHalwany 

10 Chairman : Cdr Ahmed Hafez  ahmed.naguib@eagles.usm.edu 

11 India V Adm Vinay Badhwar ia-inho@navy.gov.in 
12 Capt RM Thomas 

13 Myanmar Cdr Ye Lwin ltyehtuntoo.mnhc@gmail.com 
hmintunmyanmar@gmail.com 14 Lt Hlaing Min Tun 

15 Saudia Arabia Mr. Anas Abdulsalam AlThagafi hydro@gcs.gov.sa 

16 Mr. Ghazi AlQahtani 

Alghzwani 17 Sri Lanka LCdr Faizal Mohamed  chiefhydrographer@navy.lk 

Faizal2343@gmail.com 
nalinherath1006@gmail.com 
roshanccom@gmail.com  

 

18 LCdr Herath  Nalin Herath 

19 Mr. Roshan Ranaweera 

20 Thailand R Adm Winai Maneeprag hydrotech@navy.mi.th 

21 Capt Natapong Phattanajongrak 

22 Capt Bongkoch Samosorn 

23 Cdr Rachot Osiri 

24 United Kingdom R Adm Tim Lowe internationalrelations.ukho@ukho.gov.u 
k 25 Mr. Jeff Bryant 

26 Mr. Chris Brice 

27 Miss. Kerrie Howard 
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NIOHC ASSOCIATE MEMBER STATES 

 
 Country Participant E-mail Address 

28 France Vice Admiral Bruno Frachon dominique.ferec@shom.fr 
Bruno.frachon@shom.fr 

29 Mauritius Mr. Omar Hassam Mamoojee omamoojee@govmu.org 

30 Oman Cdr Juma Al Busaidi 
Mahrouki 

Juma.albusaidi@mod.go.om 

31 Cdr Hamdan Salim Al-Yahmedi nhooman@omantel.net.om 

32 USA Ms. Nancy M. Nelson nancy.m.nelson@nga.mil 

33 Mr. Roger Ford Roger.P.Ford@nga.mil 

 

OBSERVER COUNTIRES 

 
 Country/ 

Organization 
Participant Official E-mail Address 

34 Russian Federation Captain 1st rank Oleg Osipov Unio@mil.ru 

35 Captain 3rd   rank Dmitry Shmelev shmelev.mbox@yandex.ru 

36 Indonesia R Adm Harjo Susmoro harjosusmoro@gmail.com 
infohid@dishidros.go.id 

37 Captain Yanuar Handwiono 

 
INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS 

 
 Organization Participant E-mail Address 

38 IHO R Adm (Retd) Mustafa Iptes dcoord@iho.int 
39 Mr. David Wyatt david.wyatt@iho.int, adso@iho.int 

40 IALA Mr. Jacques MANCHARD jacques.manchard@iala-aism.org 

41 GEBCO Dr. Rochelle Wigley rochelle@ccom.unh.edu 

42 PERSGA DR.  Mamdouh Meligy Mamdouh.meligy@persga.org 

43 Eng.  Islam Taha Mohamed islam.taha@persga.org 
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INDUSTRY PARTICIPANTS 
 
 Organization Participant E-mail Address 

44 CARIS(Teledyne 

CARIS) 
Mr. Alejandro Gerones Alejandro.gerones@teledyne.com 

45 Fugro LADS 
corporation Pty Ltd 

Mr. Hugh Parker h.parker@fugro.com 

46 Mr. Ragab Toson r.tosson@fugro.com 

47 Kongsberg 
Maritime 

Mr. Geir Flugeim Skogen geir.flugeim.skogen@km.kongsberg.com 

48 IIC Technologies 
Ltd, India 

Mr. Sanjeev Sharma sanjeev.sharma@iictechnologies.com 

49 Edwardo Marine 
Services Co. 

Dr. Naglaa Edward  wael.samir@edwardo.co 

50 Dr. Wael Samir 

51 Surveying Systems 

Co. 
Mr. Ibrahim ElGhamry sstme@link.net 

52 Mr. Hasan ElGhamry 

53 Sonardyne 
International Ltd. 

Mr. Andrew Wood Andrew.wood@sonardyne.com 

54 Mr. Khaled Hegazy(Sonardyne-
Egypt) 

khegazy@hegazy.com.eg 

 
 55 Clarksons Mr. Hesham Helmy london@clarksons.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTE: To improve efficiency this letter is being sent only by e-mail. 
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